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Alameda Crossing | 1614 E 7th St., Los Angeles CA

Alameda Crossing is the largest land site and campus available in Downtown Los Angeles. The property is 
embedded within the Arts District: a business friendly and population dense corridor adjacent to major entertainment, 

technology and logistics partners, with minutes-away access to the core of DTLA, I-5, I-10 and 101 Highway.

+8.29 Acres
in DTLA

3 Contiguous
City Blocks

2 Buildings
(±139,929 SF)

±5/1000
Parking

AlamedaCrossing

Property Features

AlamedaCrossing
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Campus Breakdown

Alameda Crossing | 1614 E 7th St., Los Angeles CA

1716 E 7th St.
±31,048 SF Depot Building
5 Grade Level Doors

18’ Clear
143 Striped Auto Parking

4 Street Access
5/1000 Parking Ratio (With Potential for More)

Potential Creative/Flex Building

1614 E 7th St. (Individual Units Available) 

±108,881 SF Drive-Thru Transport Facility
37 Grade Level Doors

1526 E 7th St.
±2.48 Acres
91 Trailer Parking Spots

22’ Clear
228 Rooftop Parking

4 Street Access
2,000 AMPS



Existing Site Plan
±139,929 SF
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1716 E 7th St.
Individual Unit Map
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7th Street

Unit E
15,700 SF

Unit C
9,200 SF

Unit F
11,000 SF

Unit B
20,500 SF

Unit A
15,000 SF

Unit D
10,250 SF

1614 E 7th St.
Individual Unit Map
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Need more space?
Units can be combined
for different sizes based on 
your needs.

UNIT E/F = 26,700 SF

UNIT E/F/C = 35,900 SF

UNIT E/C = 24,900 SF

UNIT D/F = 21,250 SF

UNIT B/A = 35,500 SF
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Trailer Parking
91 Spaces

1526 E 7th St.
Individual Parcel Map
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AlamedaCrossing
One Prime Location. Multiple Possibilities.

Jon Reno, SIOR, CCIM
Managing Director 

Lic. #01277642
jon.reno@jll.com

213 271 1508

Mark Vanis
Managing Director

Lic. #01305617
mark.vanis@jll.com

213 395 5908

Trevor Gale, SIOR
Managing Director

Lic. #01452957
trevor.gale@jll.com

213 239 6256

Lauren  Achtemeier
VP, Investment Officer

CA Lic. #02079805
lachtemeier@prologis.com

415 733 9552

Analise Guttmann
VP, Leasing

aguttmann@prologis.com
562 345 9239 

Rob Antrobius
Senior VP, Market Officer
CalDRE Lic. # 01065772

rantrobius@prologis.com
562 345 9211

Brandon Burns
Executive Director

CalDRE Lic. # 01194796
brandon.burns@cushwake.com

213 629 6541

Brandon Gill
Executive Director

CalDRE Lic. # 01262330
213 629 6528

brandon.gill@cushwake.com

Jae Yoo
Executive Director

CalDRE Lic. # 01503567
213 629 6551

jae.yoo@cushwake.com

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information 
contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be 

withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement 
regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. © 2024 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.


